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INGH UNIVERSITY, REWA (M.P.)

Rewa, Dated - a7 /07/?'- T

Time-Table
Nep B.Lib. Science ANNUAL EXAMINATION - 2024
REGULAR /EX/ATKT

Time - 1.00 PMto 4.00 PM
DATE DAY PAPER NAME OsF PAPER
13.09.2025 Saturday 1] Library Classification (Theory)
15.09.2025 Monday v Library Cataloguing ( Theory)
17.09.2025 Wednesday V Library Classification (practice)
19.09.2025 Friday \! Library Cataloguing (practice)
22.09.2025 Monday Vil Information Sources, Systems and Services
24.09.2025 Wednesday VIl Basics of Information & Communication Technology
26.09.2025 Friday | Foundation of library & Information Science
27.09.2025 Saturday | Library Management
29.09.2025 Monday Generic Intellectual Property Rights : Copyrights

Elective
(DSE)
30.09.2025 Tuesday Ability Communication Skills
Enhancement
Courses
(AEC)
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